NOBU CLASSIC DISHES

MAEEBFRIE
CcoLD
8
Toro Tartare with Caviar 390 Seafood Ceviche 188
TIEAMR S MR FE BEEmEL DR
Salmon or Yellowtail Tartare with Caviar 298 Tuna Tataki with Tosazu 240
= XNRIHHAER S MR FE BRESERNSE TR ERT
Yellowtail Jalapefio 250 Tuna Tempura Roll 250
HH AR S Bo =R EXTRBRRES
Tiradito 250 Sashimi Salad with Matsuhisa Dressing 280
MR KR & BRESERNSIDERFEERT
New Style Sashimi 248 Lobster Salad with Spicy Lemon Dressing 320
HRRI S FEIRV R EC B BREST
Field Greens with Matsuhisa Dressing 145 Lobster and Pear Yuzu Dry Miso Salad 320
HE R FEE M FENRV R H A RLBZ KNG
OMAKASE
MULTI-COURSE TASTING MENU
MABERFEEER
Signature
B
1388
NOW
K
Hamachi Crispy Yuba with Caviar - 2 pieces 260 Seared Salmon Karashi Sumiso 260
HHERERERFE -2 4 Fabg — Mo A AT R EH RN
Toro Tataki Jalapefio Salsa 350 Toro Tataki Wakame Mustard Miso 350
7a [ 18 R m R B Bic B SRS FebxEE R AR S8R AR IR
Gindara Calamansi Dry Miso 248 Octopus Wasabi Salsa 190
RS FA R S Fo ez KNS AVIIS=-ViWIIE 9= <P7re7
Crispy Rice with Spicy Tuna 220 Crispy Shiitake Goma Salad 165
MR BEREATIER e B AMEEZ ity E
Scallop with Dry Miso 250 Shima Aji Tosa Truffle Sauce 250
ARVASE AN AR AR EE)
Vegetable Hand Roll with Sesame Sauce 125 Baby Spinach Salad Dry Miso 175/280

SEREF SR ME

with Shrimp or Scallop
SRSV EACELIKIE
SRz =

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
SM—RBE / MEHETEVEY, FENRMORBES

NOBU CLASSIC DISHES
MAEF=EHRIE

HOT
]
Black Cod Miso 380 Creamy Spicy Crab 340
BRI RE ERZRIRE
Black Cod Butter Lettuce 240 Squid ‘Pasta’ with Light Garlic Sauce 250
IS Ao AR BIOTER R BC & xR
Baked Halibut with Dashi 280 Seafood Toban Yaki 330
BLEEARHXS5 B PR 15
Chilean Sea Bass with Jalapefio Salsa 360 Beef Toban Yaki 360
ER 8 S Ao F =ERMUFE RIS IS S HIBE AR 152
Rock Shrimp Tempura 250 Yellowtail Collar 280
with Creamy Spicy Sauce or Ponzu with Shiroyaki or Spicy Sweet Soy
AR EELLER TR TR EREE BT HH AR EESNIREE
Lobster Wasabi Pepper 450 Braised Wagyu Striploin with Yakiniku Sauce 450
BB MR AC LU ZEERUT BRI AR EALE)
Chilean Sea Bass Wasabi Miso 360 Wagyu Rib Eye Steak with Nobu Sauces 880
B g £ B L2252 IR 0G MGARF B EEE
JAPANESE WAGYU BEEF
GRADE - Ab
HA A5 f4E
PER 75 GRAMS
75 %
480
Choige of Preparations
EREPIMUE
New Style Tataki Toban Yaki | Steak Tacos Flambé
KRS | FERE B ke | &3 FEORME R KA
NOW
Ak
Wagyu Dumplings with Spicy Ponzu 280 Pan Fried Scallops with Yuzu Truffle 290
BRIMAEF E Al e N
Umami Chilean Sea Bass 360 Grilled Whole Lobster with Creamy Uni Sauce 550
VB EE A B A Be AE IR B =2 JEBEIREC T BB IES
Soft Shell Crab Kara-age with Ponzu 190 Lamb Chops Miso Anticucho 360
BN EREREE T FH R = BRI
King Crab Tempura Amazu Ponzu 435 Japanese Wagyu Slider - 2 pieces 280
B T ERIE RS T IRAARMEEE -2 4
King Crab with Shiso Salsa 390 Grilled Whole Spring Chicken 290

7 TR M BC SR #FOF 255D

with Spicy Lemon Dressing

BB RIEE T

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
SM—RBE / MEHEOTERYES, FENRMORBES



TEMPURA
PN G

(PRICE PER 2 PIECES)
(sEmH)

Shrimp A &

Corn Kakiage FE15 32K

Shojin — Vegetable Selection & &7 i =2
Sea Urchin with Shiso ;g JERC £ &k
Asparagus & &)

Avocado 4=5HER

Shiitake Mushroom HAHEE

Japanese Pumpkin H AAEg I\

4

Japanese Sweet Potato H A ZEZ=

Seafood — 8 pieces

MR B EE 8 1

KUSHIYAKI
HzlSB 5

(2 SKEWERS PER ORDER)

SERVED WITH ANTICUCHO OR

TERIYAKI SAUCE
(SEMSE)
PR LIS Pt

Scallop TN, x7 &2
Chicken ZE

Beef ££ Q)

SOUP AND RICE
725 SR

Miso Soup RIE;5

Mushroom Soup EE#%,5

Spicy Seafood Soup & B 65
Inaniwa Soba FgEE =M

Steamed Rice HER

130
140
190
355
40
40
40
40
40
355

280

250

280

60

75

115

135

55

SHUKO SNACKS
E)E

Edamame & 2

Spicy Edamame &F¥iY 5

Shishito Peppers Den Miso & H K Sl
Tatami lwashi YD @ B RE A

Umami Chicken Wings &K & 2=

Unagi Foie Gras §i GEf2 R MBS AT

NOBU TACOS
SEORME A/

(MINIMUM ORDER OF 2)
(CEEARWHE)

Tuna Yuzu Olive Oil 18 £ Bo i 1518 S
Salmon Spicy Miso ¥Rk = &

Scallop Tomato Salsa 1,37 2 EC & /b9
Lobster Wasabi Cream BEIR 7+ K = B
Caviar Avocado Nori B FE4- A%

Uni Avocado Nori ;y8JE4H %

Truffle Uni Sushi Nori A2 ,8E=15]

Japanese Wagyu Spicy Ponzu — 6 pieces

HARA 6 7

VEGETABLES

—+ 4 =+

I S

—+

Kelp Salad ;&%) 1#

Shiitake Mushroom Salad HA#EE /D12
Nasu Miso W5+ Be RS

Portobello Wasabi Salsa

R BFEEEC L S5 250 50

Cauliflower Jalapefio 18832 15 B B SE BR A

Crispy Okra Spicy Ponzu
HEMEEFCIRR B =R T

Tofu Toban Yaki with Mascarpone Miso
2 [EFMR 15

Rock Tofu Tempura
with Creamy Spicy Sauce or Ponzu

SBERFELLERTE TR ERE T

75

80

90

90

220

290

90
80
90
90
120
140
180
480

140
160
135
170

150
150

170

190

NIGIRI & SASHIMI
=o = M3

(PRICE PER PIECE)

(8E—)
Tuna £18&
Toro £1E
O-Toro JE#R 18 & lim

Yellowtail ;AIH £
Gindara SREE R
Salmon — X &
Hirame tLH £
Mackerel 5
Squid {64

King Crab 7% £ #&
Salmon Egg — X+
Smelt Egg A+
Scallop 1,37 B
Octopus J\/T\E8
Sea Urchin ;g
Shrimp 1R

Botan Ebi 41 £} 85
Freshwater Eel #2£3
Tamago k¥

Japanese Wagyu H ARF]4

Sushi Cup Selection S5
Sushi Selection =5 H 88

Sashimi Selection Rl 5 H28

85

120

160

70

75

65

70

70

60

85

75

65

70

60

170

70

95

95

45

115

480

500

500

SUSHI M
=5)%
Tuna
Sl
Spicy Tuna
RIKEE A

Tuna & Asparagus
TER & EE

Gindara Tempura
RIS A K IF 2

Salmon

— X

Toro & Scallion
FEEmM & K&

Yellowtail & Jalapefio

HE R & R

Salmon & Avocado

— YR &FmR

Scallop & Smelt Egg
MIZE & A+

Eel & Cucumber
2| & 5/

California Roll
IS

Shrimp Tempura

LN R

Baked Crab Hand Roll
S

Soft Shell Crab Roll
MEREXNIFES

Salmon Skin

ffe = X R

Unagi Foie Gras & Avocado

mEEiE R KIS & 4HR

Wagyu & Asparagus Tempura
M & BB KIBEE

House Special

HERIBE

Vegetable
MRS

Hand

125

140

135

150

120

180

130

145

160

130

160

120

170

120

95

Cut
125

140

135

180

120

220

130

145

160

150

180

150

160

140

228

498

180

115



DESSERTS
& nn

Bento Box
KO NODRREEEER AT
Dark Chocolate Fondant

Choice of Ice Cream: Vanilla or Green Tea

Nobu I\/Iango Cheesecake
BETRT TERERASMIESEE

Mango Cheesecake with Thai Green Curry Sorbet

Matcha Adzuki Bean Mousse with Mascarpone Ice Cream
KEA QR EANZ TS

Matcha, Adzuki Bean Mousse, Green Tea Microware Cake, Mascarpone Ice Cream

Coffee Whisky Cappuccino
Ikl 1= =oRARBC S B INGE , INBERG & , RS , L RIERK

Coffee Creme Brulée, Coffee Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream and Whisky Foam

Japanese Strawberry Cake

HALZBHAEEREERER, TZBRRE H(CHE5GHN, aEEH
Vanilla Whipped Cream, Strawberry Gel

with AlImond White Chocolate and Vanilla Ice Cream

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any part/’cu/ar dietury requirements.
SI—RHBE / MEHTARYEE, FENEMVRER

145

145

145

145

145

DESSERTS
& nn

Watermelon Lychee Kakigori
AN ZGRENKEH SR, g, ZERR, 2T, EHFRES

Watermelon Lime Shaved Ice, Fresh Watermelon, Mochi,

K

Lychee Jelly, Lychee Sorbet and Shiso Syrup

Homemade Mochi
B X &g

Assorted Cremeux, Almond Coconut Base, Wrapped in Soft Rice Dough

Selection of Ice Cream and Sorbet
BEOZNER RS
Homemade Ice Cream and Fresh Fruit Sorbet

Seasonal Exotic Fruit Selection
THEERBEE

Assorted Fresh Fruits

Kumquat Sakekasu Flan with Myrica Sorbet

BAENEERREMEEEEREEEMS , EHS, LS

White Chocolate Vanilla Cream, Kumguat Orange Compote, Sakekasu Flan,

Candied Kumquat, Myrica Sorbet

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and are subject to 10% service charge.
Please advise our team of any particular dietary requirements.
SI—RHBE / MEHT ARV, FENEMORBEE

145

150

45

175

145



